6
Selection Guide Touch Panel Computer Selection Guide 6-2
TPC-1570H Intel Celeron M Touch Panel Computer with 15" XGA TFT LCD 6-4
TPC-1270H (new) Intel Pentium M Touch Panel Computer with 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD 6-6
TPC-1261H AMD LX800 Touch Panel Computer with 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD 6-8
TPC-1070H (new) Intel Pentium M Touch Panel Computer with 10.4" SVGA TFT LCD 6-10
TPC-660G (new) AMD LX800 Touch Panel Computer with 6.4" VGA TFT LCD Display 6-12
TPC-120H (new)

TPC-1570H
TPC-1570H
Ordering Information
TPC-1570H-A1E 15" TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel Celeron M 1 GHz
CPU, 512 K cache, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1570H-B1E 15" TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel Celeron M 600
MHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1570H-C1E 15" TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel Celeron M 1 GHz
CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1570H-P1E  15" TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel Pentium M 1.4
GHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1570 STAND TPC-1570H desktop stand
TPC-1570 WALLMT TPC-1570H wallmount kit
a b
c
defghi
j
383
30
7
64
4.5
29
7
380
373
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 375 x 299 mm
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Features
Touch Panel Computers6-6
TPC-1270H
Specifications
General
BIOS Award® 4 MB
Certifications BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System Fanless design
Dimensions (W x H x D) 311 x 237 x 65 mm (12.24" x 9.33" x 2.56")
Enclosure Front bezel: Al-Mg
Back housing: Al alloy die-casting
Mounting Desktop, Wall or Panel Mount
OS Support Microsoft Windows XP/2000 and WinXPe
Power Consumption 60 W
Power Input 18 ~ 32 VDC
Watchdog Timer 1 sec (system)
Weight (Net) 3.5 kg (7.72 lb)
System Hardware
Audio Ports 1 x MIC-in, 1 x Line-out
CPU Intel Pentium M 1.4 GHz/Celeron M 1 GHz
Expansion Slots 1 x CompactFlash® slot
1 x PCI-104 Slot
Graphics Controller Intel 915 GME
LAN 1 x 10/100Base-T, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T
(TPC-1270H-P1E)
2 x 10/100Base-T (TPC-1270H-C1E)
Memory 512 MB DDR2 SDRAM
Serial Ports 3 x RS-232 and 1 x RS-232/485/422
Storage 1 x CompactFlash card (optional) , or
1 x 2.5" SATA HDD (optional)

17
Ethernet I/O
Ordering Information
TPC-1270H-P1E 12.1” TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel Pentium M 1.4
GHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-1270H-C1E 12.1” TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel Celeron M 1
GHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
Accessories
TPC-1260 STAND TPC-1261H desktop stand
TPC-1260 WALLMT TPC-1261H wallmount kit
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 312.5 x 228.5 mm
TPC-1270H
311

17
Ethernet I/O
Ordering Information
TPC-1261H-A1E 12.1" TFT LCD Display TPC with AMD LX800 500 MHz
CPU and 256 MB DDR SDRAM
Accessories
TPC-1260 STAND  TPC-1261H desktop stand
TPC-1260 WALLMT TPC-1261H wallmount kit
TPC-1261H
a. CPU Card Cover
b. 2.5" HDD
c. PCI-104 Slot
d. CompactFlash Slot
e. Parallel Port
f. Serial Ports
g. Ethernet Port
h. USB Ports
i. Power Switch
j. PS/2 Ports
a b
c
d
e
fgh
j
i
Rear View
TPC-1261H
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Features
Touch Panel Computers6-10
TPC-1070H
NEW
Specifications
General
BIOS Award® 4 MB
Certifications BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System Fanless design
Dimensions (W x H x D) 286 x 226 x 58 mm (11.26" x 8.9" x 2.28")
Enclosure Die-Casting Aluminum alloy
Mounting Desktop, Wall or Panel Mount
OS Support Microsoft Windows XP/2000/CE and WinXPe
Power Consumption 60 W
Power Input 18 ~ 32 VDC
Watchdog Timer 1 sec (system)
Weight (Net) 3.5 kg (7.72 lb)
System Hardware
CPU Intel Pentium M 1.4 GHz/Celeron M 1 GHz
Expansion Slots 1 x CompactFlash slot
Graphics Controller Intel 855 GME
Keyboard/Mouse Ports 1 x PS/2
LAN 1 x 10/100Base-T, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T
(TPC-1070H-P1E)
2 x 10/100Base-T (TPC-1070H-C1E)
Memory 512 MB DDR SDRAM
Serial Ports 2 x RS-232 and 1 x RS-232/485/422
Storage 1 x CompactFlash card (optional) , or
1 x 2.5" HDD (optional)

Ethernet I/O
TPC-120H
Ordering Information
TPC-120H-E2E 12.1" TFT LCD Display TPC with Intel PXA 520MHz,
64MB SDRAM/64 MB Flash on board and Windows
CE 5.0 OS
Accessories
TPC-1260 STAND TPC-1260T/TE desktop stand
TPC-1260 WALLMT TPC-1260T/TE  wallmount kit
TPC-120CAN-01 CAN-Bus 2.0 module for TPC-120H
Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 302.5 x 228.5 mm
23
7.
0